Excipient analysis by GPC/SEC
and other LC techniques
Application compendium
Author
Graham Cleaver
Agilent Technologies, Inc.
maf
GPC2

Search for all our publications in the Literature Library at
Ordering information
The following products are featured in this application
compendium. For a full list of GPC/SEC part numbers, visit
Columns
Description Part No.
Agilent PL aquagel-OH 40 8 µm, 300 x 7.5 mm PL1149-6840
Agilent PL aquagel-OH 50 8 µm, 300 x 7.5 mm PL1149-6850
Agilent PL aquagel-OH 60 8 µm, 300 x 7.5 mm PL1149-6860
Agilent PL aquagel-OH MIXED-H 8 µm, 300 x 7.5 mm PL1149-6800
Agilent PLgel 5 µm MIXED-C, 300 x 7.5 mm PL1110-6500
Agilent PLgel 10 µm MIXED-B, 300 x 7.5 mm PL1110-6100
Agilent Hi-Plex Ca USP L19 8 µm, 250 x 4.0 mm PL1570-5810
Agilent Hi-Plex Pb USP L34 8 µm, 100 x 7.7 mm PL1170-2820
Agilent PLRP-S 100Å 5 μm, 150 x 4.6 mm PL111-3500
Instruments
Description Part No.
Agilent 1260 Infinity GPC/SEC Analysis System Contact local
sales office